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Race: Seniors

Overall Class Bike # Name
Make

Model
Class Laps Time Avg

1 1 13 Adrian Smith
Yamaha

WRF250

4 Stroke

Under
10 03:08:19 18:50

2 1 2 Adam Reeves
Yamaha

YZF450

4 Stroke

Over
10 03:09:59 19:00

3 2 222 Mark Penny
Suzuki

RMZ450

4 Stroke

Over
10 03:11:27 19:09

4 1 21 Luke Ramsey
Kawasaki

KX125

2 Stroke

Under
10 03:17:19 19:44

5 1 14 Sam Speedy
KTM 250

EXC

2 Stroke

Over
10 03:17:37 19:46

6 1 9 Ross Bird
Honda

CRF450

Veteran

35-44
10 03:17:40 19:46

7 2 95 Steven Bird
Honda

CRF450

Veteran

35-44
10 03:17:59 19:48

8 3 1 Cam Smith
Suzuki

RMZ450

4 Stroke

Over
10 03:18:43 19:52

9 4 103
Mike

Paterson

Honda

CRF450

4 Stroke

Over
10 03:20:13 20:01

10 3 10 Hugh Lintott
Honda

CRF450

Veteran

35-44
9 02:59:42 19:58

11 5 7
Morgan

Dransfield

Honda

CRF450

4 Stroke

Over
9 03:00:04 20:00

12 6 121 Kurtis Bandy
Yamaha

YZF450

4 Stroke

Over
9 03:00:08 20:01

13 7 600
Mitchell

Nield

Husqvarna

TXC510

4 Stroke

Over
9 03:01:36 20:11

14 8 311 Greg Baynes KTM 505
4 Stroke

Over
9 03:02:15 20:15

15 4 54 Glen Manning KTM 505
Veteran

35-44
9 03:02:27 20:16

16 9 100 Justin Shaw
Kawasaki

KXF450

4 Stroke

Over
9 03:04:15 20:28

17 2 207
Adam

Blackburn

Yamaha

YZ125

2 Stroke

Under
9 03:06:57 20:46

18 5 73
Simon

McKenzie

Kawasaki

KXF450

Veteran

35-44
9 03:08:07 20:54
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19 2 17 Greg Ngeru
Honda

CRF250

4 Stroke

Under
9 03:08:22 20:56

20 3 42
Kevin

Hermansen

Kawasaki

KXF250

4 Stroke

Under
9 03:09:27 21:03

21 10 112 Shaun Blackie
Yamaha

YZF450

4 Stroke

Over
9 03:10:02 21:07

22 3 23 Cullum Birch
Kawasaki

KX125

2 Stroke

Under
9 03:12:08 21:21

23 4 132
Cameron

Birch

Kawasaki

KX125

2 Stroke

Under
9 03:12:28 21:23

24 6 141 Bryce Sowry
Kawasaki

KLX450

Veteran

35-44
9 03:13:28 21:30

25 4 187
Simon

Routledge

Honda

CRF250

4 Stroke

Under
9 03:14:04 21:34

26 5 19
Dan

Shallcrass

Honda

CRF250

4 Stroke

Under
9 03:14:20 21:36

27 6 56
Brendon

Kendall

Yamaha

YZF250

4 Stroke

Under
9 03:15:59 21:47

28 1 656 Chris Smyth
Kawasaki

KXF250

Veteran

45+
9 03:16:16 21:48

29 5 148 Luke Henry
Suzuki

RM125

2 Stroke

Under
9 03:17:22 21:56

30 6 275 Ashton Oliver
Yamaha

YZ125

2 Stroke

Under
9 03:17:56 22:00

31 7 96 Lockie Lott
KTM 125

SX

2 Stroke

Under
9 03:18:29 22:03

32 7 214 Liam Taal
Kawasaki

KXF250

4 Stroke

Under
9 03:18:38 22:04

33 7 290 Stu Sowry
Kawasaki

KXF250

Veteran

35-44
9 03:20:28 22:16

34 8 418 Jason Daley
KTM 250

EXC

Veteran

35-44
9 03:23:40 22:38

35 9 88
Daniel

Hoskins

Husqvarna

WR250

Veteran

35-44
8 02:47:17 20:55

36 8 65 Will Furniss
Honda

CRF250

4 Stroke

Under
8 02:57:44 22:13

37 8 989
Dwain

Shuttleworth

Kawasaki

KX125

2 Stroke

Under
8 02:59:51 22:29

38 11 401 Chris Readon
Yamaha

WRF450

4 Stroke

Over
8 03:00:27 22:33

39 9 76 Brent Christie
Honda

CRF250

4 Stroke

Under
8 03:01:03 22:38

40 2 47 Andy Galpin
Yamaha

WRF250

Veteran

45+
8 03:01:06 22:38

41 10 201 Dan Fisher
Suzuki

RMZ250

4 Stroke

Under
8 03:01:55 22:44
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42 11 540
Alfred

Alabaster

Yamaha

YZF250

4 Stroke

Under
8 03:04:49 23:06

43 10 144 Scott Jennings
KTM 450

EXC

Veteran

35-44
8 03:04:51 23:06

44 11 999 Heath Botica
Yamaha

YZF450

Veteran

35-44
8 03:06:31 23:19

45 2 333
Peter

Anglesey

KTM 300

EXC

2 Stroke

Over
8 03:07:55 23:29

46 12 212 Rhys Henry
Suzuki

RMZ250

4 Stroke

Under
8 03:08:12 23:32

47 3 176 Adam Heard
KTM 250

EXC

2 Stroke

Over
8 03:08:16 23:32

48 3 391
Gordon

Brooker

Honda

CRF450

Veteran

45+
8 03:08:46 23:36

49 4 673 Leigh Rowley
GasGas

EC300

2 Stroke

Over
8 03:10:01 23:45

50 12 111 Paul Skinner
Suzuki

DRZ400

Veteran

35-44
8 03:10:29 23:49

51 5 420 Nic Ward
Honda

CR250

2 Stroke

Over
8 03:11:14 23:54

52 9 261 Ben Raitt TM 125
2 Stroke

Under
8 03:12:41 24:05

53 13 135 Greg Rule
Yamaha

YZF250

Veteran

35-44
8 03:12:48 24:06

54 14 154 Bill Anglesey
Honda

XR400

Veteran

35-44
8 03:12:51 24:06

55 6 281
Brendon

Cronin

Yamaha

YZ250

2 Stroke

Over
8 03:13:12 24:09

56 13 301
William

Ching

Yamaha

YZF250

4 Stroke

Under
8 03:13:31 24:11

57 7 204 Steve Grossi
GasGas

EC250

2 Stroke

Over
8 03:15:55 24:29

58 12 123 Shane Hannah
Suzuki

RMZ450

4 Stroke

Over
8 03:16:19 24:32

59 15 X1
Stew

Karstens

Yamaha

WRF450

Veteran

35-44
8 03:16:45 24:36

60
14

1
881

Letitia

Alabaster

Yamaha

YZF250

4 Stroke

Under

Ladies

8 03:17:01 24:38

61 10 83 Shane Grant
GasGas

EC200

2 Stroke

Under
8 03:17:24 24:41

62 11 385 Scott Orchard
KTM 200

EXC

2 Stroke

Under
8 03:18:25 24:48

63 16 771 Mike Silke
Kawasaki

KLX450

Veteran

35-44
8 03:19:35 24:57
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64 4 283 James Fowlie
Yamaha

WRF250

Veteran

45+
8 03:20:32 25:04

65 5 940 Alf Alabaster
Yamaha

YZF250

Veteran

45+
7 02:46:46 23:49

66 13 611 Lee Kerr
Kawasaki

KLX450

4 Stroke

Over
7 02:47:24 23:55

67 17 977
Peter Van

Den Heuvel

Kawasaki

KXF450

Veteran

35-44
7 02:57:51 25:24

68 8 801
Quentin

Oliver

Yamaha

YZ250

2 Stroke

Over
7 03:00:23 25:46

69 14 101 Graham Ching
Yamaha

YZF450

4 Stroke

Over
7 03:00:25 25:46

70 15 124
Andrew

Canning

Suzuki

RMZ450

4 Stroke

Over
7 03:01:16 25:54

71 12 914 Koji Fukai
Suzuki

RM125

2 Stroke

Under
7 03:01:21 25:54

72 9 460 Kris Bennett
Suzuki

RM250

2 Stroke

Over
7 03:06:30 26:39

73 16 170
Nicholas

Conlan

KTM 450

EXC

4 Stroke

Over
7 03:07:27 26:47

74 17 775 Matt Dick
Yamaha

TT350

4 Stroke

Over
7 03:07:29 26:47

75
10

2
770 Kylie Dorr

Suzuki

RM250

2 Stroke

Over

Ladies

7 03:08:04 26:52

76 18 863 Hayden Hahn
Honda

CRF450

4 Stroke

Over
7 03:09:03 27:00

77 6 756 Gary Pope
KTM 400

EXC

Veteran

45+
7 03:09:28 27:04

78
15

7
129

Paul

Shuttleworth

KTM 250

EXC

4 Stroke

Under

Veteran

45+

7 03:09:33 27:05

79 16 138
Wayne

Bensemann

Yamaha

WRF250

4 Stroke

Under
7 03:12:43 27:32

80 11 49 Joe Trenilner
Yamaha

YZ250

2 Stroke

Over
7 03:14:00 27:43

81
13

3
117

Jan-Maree

Pool

KTM 125

SX

2 Stroke

Under

Ladies

7 03:17:27 28:12

82 17 379 Jason Brooks
Honda

CRF250

4 Stroke

Under
7 03:18:57 28:25

83 8 82 W Grant
Honda

CRF450

Veteran

45+
7 03:23:12 29:02

84 12 177 Craig Iles
Kawasaki

KX250

2 Stroke

Over
7 03:25:51 29:24
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85 14 711 Darin Nott
Kawasaki

KDX200

2 Stroke

Under
7 03:32:40 30:23

86 1 K Karl Sonman KTM 505 Int Over 6 02:13:31 22:15

87 18 74 Darrel Adlam
Yamaha

YZF250

Veteran

35-44
6 02:19:41 23:17

88 15 70
Brodie

McPherson

KTM 144

SX

2 Stroke

Under
6 02:22:52 23:49

89 2 821 Brett Ngeru
Honda

CRF450
Int Over 6 02:26:59 24:30

90 13 15
Stu

Arrowsmith

Yamaha

YZ250

2 Stroke

Over
6 02:49:26 28:14

91 18 104
Sandra

Silcock

Suzuki

RMZ250

4 Stroke

Under
6 02:53:30 28:55

92 19 665 Tim Mowat
Suzuki

RMZ250

4 Stroke

Under
6 02:56:03 29:21

93 20 186 Jared Gray
Yamaha

YZF250

4 Stroke

Under
6 02:58:06 29:41

94 9 510
Bruce

Dickens

KTM 450

EXC

Veteran

45+
6 03:02:39 30:27

95 16 Z Ben Mister
Honda

CR125

2 Stroke

Under
6 03:03:08 30:31

96 10 800 Gavin Tait
Suzuki

DRZ400

Veteran

45+
6 03:06:43 31:07

97 21 217
Chris

Blatchford

Yamaha

WRF250

4 Stroke

Under
6 03:07:20 31:13

98 14 245 Simon Holer
Yamaha

YZ250

2 Stroke

Over
6 03:15:31 32:35

99 15 777
Shane

Jellyman

Kawasaki

KX250

2 Stroke

Over
6 03:27:43 34:37

100 1 388 Jared Cox
Yamaha

YZF250
Int Under 5 02:02:20 24:28

101 11 50
Peter

Williams

Honda

CRF250

Veteran

45+
5 02:02:44 24:33

102 2 198 Henry Watson
Kawasaki

KXF250
Int Under 5 02:02:48 24:34

103 22 480 David Nixon
Yamaha

YZF250

4 Stroke

Under
5 02:06:18 25:16

104 3 760
Doug

Middlemiss

KTM 450

EXC
Int Over 5 02:17:52 27:34

105 12 373 Craig Wilton
Honda

CRF250

Veteran

45+
5 02:29:52 29:58

106 19 3
Jason

Moorefield

Kawasaki

KLX450

Veteran

35-44
5 02:38:21 31:40

107 20 205
Mark Healey-

Furniss

Yamaha

WRF250

Veteran

35-44
5 02:39:19 31:52
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108 23 470
Tom

Humphries

Yamaha

YZF250

4 Stroke

Under
5 03:14:29 38:54

109 19 717
Ben

McConochie

Honda

CRF450

4 Stroke

Over
4 01:18:04 19:31

110 17 500 Damon Nield
Husqvarna

CR125

2 Stroke

Under
4 01:22:37 20:39

111 21 55 Barry Wilson
KTM 250

EXC

Veteran

35-44
4 01:25:32 21:23

112 3 303 Kim Davies
Honda

CRF250
Int Under 4 01:26:50 21:43

113 13 175 Wayne Stuart
Suzuki

DRZ400

Veteran

45+
4 01:59:07 29:47

114 24 66
Nathan

Heineman

Yamaha

YZF250

4 Stroke

Under
4 02:26:26 36:37

115 25 992
Reuben

Vermeer

Honda

CRF250

4 Stroke

Under
3 01:00:17 20:06

116 4 414 Karl Ferris
Honda

CRF250
Int Under 3 01:11:21 23:47

117 20 218 Ryan Soper
Honda

CRF450

4 Stroke

Over
3 01:17:44 25:55

118 22 773
Craig

Heywood

KTM 450

EXC

Veteran

35-44
3 01:24:37 28:12

119 26 900
Nick

Robinson

Honda

CRF250

4 Stroke

Under
3 01:24:59 28:20

120 23 174 Rob Anglesey
Honda

XR400

Veteran

35-44
3 01:28:42 29:34

121 24 703 Paul Byrne
Honda

CRF450

Veteran

35-44
3 01:33:32 31:11

122
18

4
271 Deli Bruce

Yamaha

YZ125

2 Stroke

Under

Ladies

3 02:17:28 45:49

123
27

5
77 Sam Bruce

Yamaha

WRF250

4 Stroke

Under

Ladies

3 02:18:10 46:03

124 21 815 Liam Pugh
Honda

CRF450

4 Stroke

Over
3 02:22:16 47:25

125 28 505
Campbell

Moore

KTM 250

EXC

4 Stroke

Under
2 01:15:38 37:49

126 22 246 Mat Quinn
Honda

CRF450

4 Stroke

Over
2 01:17:47 38:54

127 29 44 Mike Allen
Honda

CRF250

4 Stroke

Under
1 00:29:16 29:16

128 30 862 Mark Morley
Yamaha

YZF250

4 Stroke

Under
1 00:30:31 30:31

129 16 6 John O'Dea
Suzuki

RM250

2 Stroke

Over
1 01:13:02 01:13:02
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